Scribner Road Elementary School

1750 Scribner Road

Pm® Scribner Road Elementary School PTA

everychild. onevoice.”

Penfield, NY 14526
(585) 249 - 6400

Scribner Road PTA Meeting Agenda
November 15, 2023

7:00-8:00 PM

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/6604529030?pwd=cGSJVHAKK3dUM1hQb2NGWG0zVXMOUT09

Meeting ID: 660 452 9030
Passcode: 9H7mz6

Welcome

Correspondence & Minute Approval
Treasurer’s Report & Budget Approval
Principal’s Report

Board of Education Report

Teacher’s Report

PAB Report
President’s Report

* Make-A-Difference Day
® Scriber Night @ the Amerk’s — January 27th

Updates/Reports

Chess Club
Environmental Club

Planet Science
SEPTA

Nicole Felts
Kathryn Francisco
Jackie Bruce
Scott Hirschler
Mark Elledge

Cathy Stephens
Kristin Henderson

Nicole Felts

Nicole Felts

Nicole Felts

7:00 pm
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:15 pm
7:20 pm

7:25 pm

7:30 pm

7:35 pm

7:40 pm

Katie Rygg/Kristin Henderson

Heather Geoca
Nicole Burdulis


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/6604529030?pwd=cG5JVHdKK3dUM1hQb2NGWG0zVXM0UT09

Scribner Road Elementary School

PT ° Scribner Road Elementary School PTA
H 1750 Scribner Road
Penfield, NY 14526

everychild. onevoice.” (585) 249 - 6400

2023-2024 PTA Meeting Schedule:

No December Meeting
Wednesday, January 17th
Wednesday, February 28th

Wednesday, March 20th

Wednesday, April 17th

Wednesday, May 22nd

In Attendance:



