

Scribner Road Elementary School PTA 1750 Scribner Road Penfield, NY 14526 (585) 249 - 6400

Scribner Road PTA Meeting Agenda November 15, 2023 7:00-8:00 PM

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/6604529030?pwd=cG5JVHdKK3dUM1hQb2NGWG0zVXM0UT09

Meeting ID: 660 452 9030 Passcode: 9H7mz6

Welcome	Nicole Felts	7:00 pm
Correspondence & Minute Approval	Kathryn Francisco	7:05 pm
Treasurer's Report & Budget Approval	Jackie Bruce	7:10 pm
Principal's Report	Scott Hirschler	7:15 pm
Board of Education Report	Mark Elledge	7:20 pm
Teacher's Report	Cathy Stephens Kristin Henderson	7:25 pm
PAB Report	Nicole Felts	7:30 pm
President's Report	Nicole Felts	7:35 pm

- Make-A-Difference Day
- Scriber Night @ the Amerk's January 27th

Updates/Reports 7:40 pm

Chess Club Environmental Club Planet Science SEPTA Nicole Felts Katie Rygg/Kristin Henderson Heather Geoca Nicole Burdulis



Scribner Road Elementary School PTA 1750 Scribner Road Penfield, NY 14526 (585) 249 - 6400

2023-2024 PTA Meeting Schedule:

Wednesday, September 27th
Wednesday, October 18th
Wednesday, November 15th
No December Meeting
Wednesday, January 17th
Wednesday, February 28th
Wednesday, March 20th
Wednesday, April 17th
Wednesday, May 22nd

In Attendance: